19 2 APR 23 AM	9 20		9의 교육을 하는 한 경우를 가는 것 같습니다. 중국에 된 2017년 1일 전 1일 기업 전 전 경우 기업을 받는다.
PORM No. 881—Oregon Trust Deed Series—TRUST DEED. NL		Volm93	Page 8619 ®
THIS TRUST DEED, made this7th_ DOUGLAS L. BOUR CY AND LINDA M.			, 19 93 , between
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMA' SHARYN L. MATHEWS, as to an und undivided 1/3 interest and the EST. Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sell.	TH COUNTY ivided 1/3 interes ATE OF ADA SHERIDAL WITNESSETH: s and conveys to trustee	t, WILLIAM O. SHE N, as to an ***	, as Beneficiary,
	described as:		
**AS TO AN UNDIVIDED 1/3 INTERE:			
SEE EXHIBIT "A" WHICH IS MADE A	PART HEREOF BY TH	IS REFERENCE	
together with all and singular the tenements, hereditamer or herealter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profit the property. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORM THIRTY THOUSAND AND NO/100ths	RMANCE of each agreement	v or hereafter attached to	or used in connection with
note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or or	Dollars, with in	terest thereon according to he final payment of princ	the terms of a promissory ipal and interest hereof, if
The date of maturity of the debt secured by this becomes due and payable. In the event the within descissoid, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor withe at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this become immediately due and payable. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor a 1. To protect, preserve and maintain the property provement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste o 2. To complete or restore promptly and in good at damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all cost 3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations so requests, to join in executing such financing statement to pay for liling same in the proper public office or office agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary. 4. To provide and continuously maintain insurar damage by fire and such other hazards as the beneficiary written in companies acceptable to the beneficiary, with ficiary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall tail for any at least fifteen days prior to the expiration of any policy cure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as bene	instrument is the date, state ribed property, or any part out first having obtained the instrument, irrespective of tagees: y in good condition and report the property. In the property. In dhabitable condition any Ets incurred therefor, s, covenants, conditions and its pursuant to the Uniform (ces, as well as the cost of almost on the buildings now on y may from time to time reconstructions of procure any such it of insurance now or herealty under any time to other insurance now or herealty.	thereof, or any interest the written consent or approve the maturity dates express the maturity dates express the maturity dates express the maturity dates express the maturity of the province of the maturity of the province of the maturity of the province of the maturity of the maturi	erein is sold, agreed to be all of the beneficiary, then, all of the beneficiary, then, and therein, or herein, shall nolish any building or important the beneficiary may require and tiling officers or searching a property against loss or set than \$ full insurab I be delivered to the beneficiary, the beneficiary may propolicies to the beneficiary may proposed to the beneficiary the beneficiary may proposed to the beneficiary the beneficiary the beneficiary that the b
or any part thereot, may be released to grantor. Such appunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction linessessed upon or against the property before any part of promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should iens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment the ecured hereby, together with the obligations described in the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any with interest as aloresaid, the property hereinbefore descound for the payment of the obligation herein described and the onpayment thereof shall, at the option of the bible and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust rustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this of the incurred in connection with or in enforcing this of the payment of the benefit on the payment of the benefit on the payment of the payment of the benefit of the payment of the payment of the payment of the benefit of the payment of the pay	ens and to pay all taxes, as a such taxes, assessments and the grantor fail to make pay the grantor fail to make pay the grantor fail to make pay the grantor for the grantor fail to make pay the grantor for	sessments and other charge of their charges become position of any taxes, assessmenticiary with funds with independent of their covenants here, shall be added to any of the covenants here, shall be immediately due and cured by this trust deed in the security rights or powers including any suit for the event of an appeal from a under reasonable as the bear of the right of eminent domain the right of eminer that of the powers according to the security rights or powers including any suit for the event of an appeal from a under reasonable as the bear of the right of eminer that of the right of eminer that of the right of eminer that of the powers according to the control of the powers are th	or notice of default here- ges that may be levied or ast due or delinquent and ments, insurance premiums, which to make such pay- ate set forth in the note of to and become a part of rol and for such payments, name extent that they are of payable without notice, mmediately due and pay- costs and expenses of the curred. of beneficiary or trustee; e foreclosure of this deed, amount of attorney's fees any judgment or decree of meliciary's or trustee's at-
OTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder or ust company or savings and loan association authorized to do laced to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries gent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.	must be either an attorney, wh business under the laws of Oreg	o is an active member of the	e Oregon State Bar, a bank,
TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREG	ss.
Crantor Crantor	SPACE RESERVED	I certify the ment was received at	hat the within instru- d for record on the
Beneficiory	FOR RECORDER'S USE	page ment/microfilm/re	or as fee/file/instru-
fter Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip):			my hand and seal of
	医 双侧角 化二氯化二氯化二氯化氯化	count anixen.	

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY 222 S. LOTH ST KLAMATH FALLS, OR 9760

which are in axers of the annual equired to pay all reasonable costs, expense and attorney's less necessarily paid or incurred by fantar in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily and applied by it litts upon any reasonable, and expense and attorney's less, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily and applied the courts, necessary in a considerable proceedings, cats and expense and attorney's less, both and the property in the property of any thoust regard to the adequacy of any security forms and the property of any thoust regard to the adequacy of any security forms and the property of any thoust regard to the adequacy of any security forms and the property of any thoust regard to the adequacy of any security forms and the property of any thoust regard to the adequacy of any security forms and the property of any thoust regard to the adequacy of any security forms and the property of any thoust regard to the adequacy of any security forms and the property of any thoust regard to the adequacy of any security forms and the property of any thoust regard to the adequacy of any security forms and the property of any thoust regard to the adequacy of any security and the property of any thoust regard to the adequacy of any security and the property of any thoust regard to the prope

and that the grantor will warrant and torever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to invest to the heaptif of and hinds all parties hereto their heirs ledges devises administration. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgager or mortgagee may be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above writte

*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (c) not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or et frompliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	o) or (b) is DOUGLAS L. Be or Editor Anda B	Boury Boury
STATE OF OREGON, Cour	aty of Klamath	
This instrument was a	nty of Canada cknowledged before me on)ss. 4/12 1093
This instrument was a by	cknowledged before me on	10
		Marian Ma
OFFICIAL SEAL HELEN M. FINK		
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 014766 MYCOMMISSION NO. 014766		le Im Jok
CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS APR. 20, 1996	My commission expires	Wotaty Public for Oregon
REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have b	
The undersigned is the legal owner and it is a second of the legal owner.	rustee	een paid.)

The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of the trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith the trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to DATED:

Beneliciary

			10
	A Company of the Comp	***************************************	, 19
NO not lose or destroy	ALT. T	and the second of the second o	
Both	inis irust Deed OR	THE NOTEL	
Do not lose or destroy Both must be delivere reconveyance will	d to the tructer to-	MUICH IF	secures.
PREADURE	A TO THE PROPERTY OF CO.	ancellation before	100
reconveyance will	De made		
and the first of the state of the first		化二氯甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基	

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The following described real property in Klamath County, Oregon; Beginning at the most Easterly corner of Lot 7 in Block 44 of NICHOLS ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF LINKVILLE (now City of Klamath Falls) Oregon; thence Southwesterly on the Southerly line of said Lot 7, 39.24 feet; thence Northwesterly parallel with 9th Street, 10 feet to the true point of beginning of this description; thence Northwesterly parallel with 9th Street, 50 feet; thence Northerly at right angles to 9th Street to the Northeasterly side of Lot 8 in Block 44; thence Southerly along the Westerly line of 10th Street to a point 6.88 feet Southeasterly from the most Easterly corner of Lot 8 in said Block; thence westerly in a straight line to the point of beginning, being portions of Lots 1, 7 and 8 in said Block 44 of NICHOLS ADDITION.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF	KLAMAIH: A SS. A	
Filed for record at request of	Mountain Title Co.	the 23rd da
of <u>April</u> A.D., I	9 <u>93</u> at <u>9:20</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> ,	and duly recorded in Vol. M93
of	Mortgages on Page _	
		nn - County Clerk
FEE \$20.00	By <u>⊻</u> ∠).∞.	in Muchadan